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Account transaction list | Australian Taxation Office Online Services

Australian Government

Income tax 551

Australian Taxation Office

Agent SIDCOR PTY LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR MAGILLS
PHARMACY PROVIDENT FUND

ABN 64149063737

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

THE TRUSTEE FOR MAGILLS PHARMACY PROVIDENT FUND

Overdue

$0.00

Transactions

Not yet due
$0.00

4 results found - from 15 November 2019 to 15 November 2021

sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed
date

4 Nov 2020

4 Nov 2020

8 Jan 2020

8 Jan 2020

Agent

Effective
date

9 Nov
2020

4 Nov
2020

13 Jan
2020

8 Jan
2020

Description

EFT refund for Income
Tax for the period from 01
Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
19 to 30 Jun 20

EFT refund for Income
Tax for the period from 01
Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
18t0 30 Jun 19

Debit (DR)

$8,924.01

$15,024.26

Balance

$0.00

Credit
(CR)

$8,924.01

Filter \v

Balance

$0.00

$8,924.01 CR

$0.00

$15,024.26 CR

SIDCOR PTY LTD | Client THE TRUSTEE FOR MAGILLS PHARMACY PROVIDENT FUND | ABN

https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=Accounts#TaxAccountList/000014390543
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https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=ITRHistory#copyOfReturn/91800/10321/2576615906053/101
https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=ITRHistory#copyOfReturn/91800/10288/2547961177880/101

